Approved Class Times

Time

Mon/Wed/Fri

Tues/Thurs

Mon/Wed

8:00am

8:30am

8:00-8:50am

8:00-9:15am

9:00am

9:30am

9:00-9:50am

10:00am

10:30am

10:00-10:50am

9:30-10:45am

11:00am

11:30am

11:00-11:50am

11:00-12:15pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:00-12:50pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

1:00-1:50pm

12:30-1:45pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

2:00-3:15pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

2:00-3:15pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

3:30-4:45pm

3:30-4:45pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

5:00-6:15 (or 5:00-7:45pm
once/week)

6:00pm

6:30pm

5:00-6:15pm (or 5:00pm-
7:45pm once/week)

7:00pm

7:30pm

6:30-7:45pm (or 6:30-9:15pm
once/week)

6:30-7:45pm (or 6:30-
9:15pm once/week)

8:00pm




