Approved Class Times

Time	Mon/Wed/Fri	Tues/Thurs	Mon/Wed
8:00am	8:00-8:50am	8:00-9:15am	
8:30am			
9:00am	9:00-9:50am		
9:30am		9:30-10:45am	
10:00am	10:00-10:50am		
10:30am			
11:00am	11:00-11:50am	11:00-12:15pm	
11:30am			
12:00pm	12:00-12:50pm		
12:30pm		12:30-1:45pm	
1:00pm	1:00-1:50pm		
1:30pm			
2:00pm	-	2:00-3:15pm	
2:30pm			
3:00pm			2:00-3:15pm
3:30pm	3:30-4:45pm		
4:00pm		3:30-4:45pm	
4:30pm			3:30-4:45pm
5:00pm		5:00-6:15 (or 5:00-7:45pm once/week)	
5:30pm			5:00-6:15pm (or 5:00pm-
6:00pm	-		7:45pm once/week)
6:30pm		6:30-7:45pm (or 6:30-9:15pm once/week)	C-20 7.45 (C-20
7:00pm			6:30-7:45pm (or 6:30- 9:15pm once/week)
7:30pm			
8:00pm			